37. Mednarodni plavalni miting za POKAL MESTA CELJE

TIMING

Celje, 25. - 26.11.2023 LJUBLJANA
20. disciplina/event Z/W, 50m Delfin/Fly Odprto
26.11.2023 - 17:41 Finale
SLO Zenske absolutno 25.77 KLANCAR Neza Kranj 19.11.2023
SLO mladinke 26.11 GOVEJSEK Nastja Netanya (ISR) 3.12.2015
SLO kadetinje 26.88 GOVEJSEK Nastja Herning (DEN) 13.12.2013

Tock: FINA 2023

priimek in ime

BRATINA Elina
MAROLT Katja

HALILOVIC DZenana
LESJAK Veronika
RUS Zala

BOZICKO Laura
MUZAR Kaja

N TN RE

VALEK Zala

CAR Tinkara
MIKLAVCIC Anastazija
PERC Ziva
CREPINKO Ana
FRLEC Katarina
KRAJINOVIC Pia
SEVER Sara

© NN E

GERDEJ Nija
SMARIKOVA Sara
PETRIC Manca
KREVS Emma
KNEZ Laura
VASILJEVIC Masa
PUREBER Klara
OVIJAC Pia

N WD RE

MOJSILOVIC MEZNARIC Brina

rojen

09
09
12
09
12
10
11
10

09
07
06
07
08
08
07
09

07
07
05
08
06
07
08
05

klub

PK Neptun Celje

PK Olimpija Ljubljana
PA Kurent Ptuj

PK Velenje

PK Neptun Celje

PA Kurent Ptuj

PK Terme Ptuj

PK Neptun Celje

PK Neptun Celje
PK Branik Maribor
PK Biser Piran
PK Velenje

PA Kurent Ptuj
PK Triglav Kran;
PK Neptun Celje
SD Riba Ljubljana

PK Fuzinar Ravne
Schwimm-Union-Wien
PK Olimpija Ljubljana
PK Triglav Kran;

PK Neptun Celje

PK Celulozar Krsko
PK Olimpija Ljubljana
PK Olimpija Ljubljana

drzava

SLO
SLO

SLO
BIH

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

SLO
AUT
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

rezultat  toCke

3583 315
36.03 309
3734 278
37.85 267
38.05 263
38.93 245
39.62 233
4220 192

32.78 411 C3

3296 404
33.27 393
3345 387
3359 382
34.08 366
3410 365
35.04 336

28.75 609 B1
2958 559 B2
30.16 528 Al
3043 514 C1
3120 477 B3
3179 451

31.82 449 C2
32.16 435 A2

PK Neptun Celje

Online

http://www timingljubljana.si/plavanje/online/plavanje.html
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